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Women / 3A / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Franklin317
Infinite Bounds 

9.225 9.050 9.3008.250 35.825
3 3 7 1 1 

1 

Ellie Greever244
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.0008.350 35.500
6T 1T 6 2T 2 

2 

Faith Franklin318
Infinite Bounds 

9.175 8.800 8.7508.700 35.425
4 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Taylor McMillan312
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.125 8.750 8.7508.200 34.825
5 5 8 6T 4 

4 

Kylee Pry339
Gym Power House

8.800 9.100 8.4258.450 34.775
14 2T 4 10 5 

5 

Addison Boyle315
Infinite Bounds 

8.900 8.700 8.6258.000 34.225
11T 6 9 8T 6 

6 

Taj Calhoun-Smith242
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 8.300 8.2758.475 34.100
7T 12 3 12 7 

7 

Kelsey Jackson340
Gym Power House

8.625 8.625 8.2508.500 34.000
16 7 2 13 8 

8 

Adalee Harriss263
Gymnastic World

9.000 8.250 9.0007.650 33.900
8 13 13T 3T 9 

9 

Austen Maddox311
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.950 8.375 7.7008.425 33.450
9 9 5 15 10 

10 

Taylor Snelgrove346
Gymnastic World

9.250 7.850 8.6257.650 33.375
1T 15 14T 9T 11T

11T

Mackenzie Trevino314
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.925 8.350 8.4007.700 33.375
10 10T 11 11 12T

12T

Hydie Collins257
Gymnastic World

8.650 8.200 8.7757.675 33.300
15 14 12 4 13 

13 

Kylee Strickland262
Gymnastic World

8.500 8.600 8.6507.400 33.150
17 8 15 7 14 

14 

Ava Moore260
Gymnastic World

8.850 8.350 8.1507.000 32.350
13 11T 17 14 15 

15 

Olivia Kutch259
Gymnastic World

9.250 7.550 7.4007.850 32.050
2T 16 10 16 16 

16 

Kayden King310
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.900 6.600 6.6007.050 29.150
12T 17 16 17 17 

17 
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